www.ullighting.net | 718.726.7500U.L. Lighting Fixtures Corp.
Specifications and data subject to change without notice. Consult factory when critical.
Consult factory for additional configurations and options not listed or shown.
Visit our website for the most current data
Rev. 01/2018
PROJECT
TYPE
QTY.

Fill in the boxes below with the corresponding bold options.
Example:  LTLA610-2-T8-4-S
ORDERING GUIDE
LTLA610 Series
LED Tubes Linear Architectural Direct
DIMENSIONS
SERIES NO. OF
TUBES
TANDEM
(TAN)
TYPE
(LED TUBES)
LTLA610 T8 AC482
LTLA610
FIXTURE
LENGTH MOUNTING WIRED
AC48 Aircraft
Cable
S Wired for
Singled End
D Wired for
Double End
TANDEM
Tandem Units, use double the number of tubes
6"
5-3/4"
END VIEW
BACK VIEW
4”
48”
4”
48”
96”
4”
48”